AGENDA
CITY OF WAUPUN COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE

CITY OF Waupun City Hall - 201 E. Main Street, Waupun WI
WAU P U N Tuesday, September 27, 2022 at 6:00 PM

municipal government

The Waupun Committee of the Whole will meet In-person, virtual, and teleconference. Instructions to join the
meeting are provided below:

Join Zoom Meeting: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81250127431?pwd=MWIXSEdMNNN1TnBVZIN4UTkzbkxXQT09
Dial by your location : 1 312 626 6799

Meeting ID: 812 5012 7431

Passcode: 370472

CALL TO ORDER

ROLL CALL

CONSENT AGENDA
1. Future Meetings & Gatherings, License and Permit Applications, Expenses

DISCUSSION FOR POSSIBLE FUTURE CONSIDERATION

2. 2023 Budget Workshop: High Level Overview of Operating Budget
3. EMS Grant Award: Trends and Impact on Emergency Response Services
ADJOURNMENT

Upon reasonable notice, efforts will be made to accommodate disabled individuals through appropriate aids and
services. For additional information, contact the City Clerk at 920-324-7915.



K\) WAUPUN AGENDA SUMMARY SHEET

MEETING DATE: 9/27/22 TITLE: Future Meetings & Gatherings, License and

Permit Applications, Expenses
AGENDA SECTION: CONSENT AGENDA

PRESENTER: Angela Hull, Clerk

ISSUE SUMMARY:
Future meetings/gatherings of the Common Council, consideration of licenses/permits, payment of expenses.

Future Meetings/Gatherings of the Body of the Common Council (All meetings begin at 6:00pm unless otherwise noticed)

Tuesday, October 11, 2022 Common Council 6:00pm
Tuesday, October 25, 2022 Committee of the Whole 6:00pm
Wednesday, November 9, 2022 Common Council 6:00pm
Tuesday, November 29, 2022 Committee of the Whole 6:00pm
Tuesday, December 13, 2022 Common Council 6:00pm
Tuesday, December 27, 2022 Committee of the Whole 6:00pm

License and Permit Applications

Operator License:
Joyce Fischer, Keith Funk

Temporary Class B
Waupun Downtown Promotions: November 12, 2022 Fashion Show at City Hall Auditorium, 201 E Main St. Waupun

Soda License:
Waupun Downtown Promotions: November 12, 2022 Runway to the Holidays Fashion Show at City Hall Auditorium, 201 E Main
St. Waupun

ATTACHMENTS:
Expense Report(s)

I RECOMENDED MOTION:  Motion to approve the Consent Agenda. (Roll Call) I




CITY OF WAUPUN

Check Register - Council Check Register
Check Issue Dales: 9/22/2022 - 9/22/2022

Page: 1
Sep 22, 2022 01:28PM

Repont Criteria:

Report type: Summary

Check Issue Date Check Number Payee Amount
09/22/2022 104546 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 303.34
09/22/2022 104547 AIRGAS USALLC 873.66
08/22/2022 104548 ANDERSON SOD FARM 648.00
09/22/2022 104549 ARMGA, BARB 73.50
09/22/2022 104550 BALLWEG IMPLEMENT 47.18
09/22/2022 104551 BROWN CAB SERVICE INC 12,157.69
08/22/2022 104552 BUCHHOLZ, BAMBI 40.00
09/22/2022 104553 CAPITAL NEWSPAPERS 516.74
09/22/2022 104554 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS 1,235.77
09/22/2022 104555 CIVIC PLUS LLC {PAYMENTS) 4515.00
08/22/2022 104556 CITIES DIGITAL 1,228.00
09/22/2022 104557 DESTINATION LAKE WINNEBAGO RE 11,163.85
09/22/2022 104558 DODGE COUNTY REGISTER OF DEED 30.00
09/22/2022 104559 H & R SAFETY SOLUTIONS LLC 71.60
00/22/2022 104560 HEIDEMANN, TERESA 40.00
09/22/2022 104561 HOMAN AUTO -GATEWAY 24762
09/22/2022 104562 HULL'S 151 IMPLEMENT INC 250.00
09/22/2022 104563 JESSIFFANY CANINE SERVICES LLC 279.75
09/22/2022 104564 KIMBALL MIDWEST 211.70
0912212022 104565 MSA PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC 13,104.55
09/22/2022 104566 NEUMAN POOLS ING 452.45
09/22/2022 104567 NORTHERN PIPE INC 14,360.07
09/22/2022 104568 O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC 90.98
09/22/2022 104569 OSHKOCSH OFFICE SYSTEMS 164.07
09/22/2022 104570 PETERSEN, JENNIFER 48.25
08/22/2022 104571 PIT-STOP PORTABLES 162.50
09/22/2022 104572 PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION ASSOCIATE 5,970.00
09/22/2022 104573 RENS NURSERY RETAIL 113.97
09/22/2022 1045674 RHODES, TARA 40.00
09/22/2022 104575 SERWE IMPLEMENT 99.61
08/22/2022 104576 SHARE CORPORATION 530.97
09/22/2022 104577 SHRED-IT 78.51
09/22/2022 104578 STAPLES CREDIT PLAN 211.15
09/22/2022 104579 STICKS AND STONES 222 50
09/22/2022 104580 STOBB PLUMBING & HEATING INC 6,788.43
09/22/2022 104581 THURMER, MIKE 40.00
0812212022 104582 TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC 359.68
09/22/2022 104583 UMR 1,500.00
09/22/2022 104584 VET PEST CONTROL LLC 915.00
09/22/2022 104585 VON BRIESEN & ROPER, 8.C. 3,748.50
09/22/2022 104586 WAUPUN UTILITIES 356,358.80
09/22/2022 104587 WESTWOOD PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 8,000.00
09/22/2022 104588 Wi DEPART OF TRANSPORTATION 44,003.32
08/22/2022 104588 YMCA OF DODGE COUNTY 4,342 .86
08/22/2022 104590 SENSIT TECHNOLOGIES LLC 586.11
09/22/2022 104591 MARCO TECHNOLOGIES LL.C 160.91
09/22/2022 104592 BETT, JOHN 40.00

Grand Tolals: 175,414.59

M = Manua! Check, V = Void Check



CIFY OF WAUPUN

Check Register - Register for Council - specific dates
Check lssue Dates: 9/22/2022 - 9/22/2022

Page: 1

Sep 22, 2022 02:00PM

Repori Criteria:
Report type: Invoice delall
Check. Type = {<>} "Adjustment’

Description Check Invoice Invoice invoice Check
Payee Issue Date Number GL Account Amount Amaunt
AIRGAS USALLC
AIRGAS USALLC POOL GAS AND CHEMICALS 00/2272022 9990675724 100-20-5523.3.40 873.66 B73.66
Total AIRGAS USA LLC: 873.66
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES GARAGE DOOR REMOTES & 09/22/2022 139Y-Q1DN-C 100-70-5410-3-38 229.38 229.28
ANTENNA EXTENSIONS TO PD
DOORS
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES FLAGS FOR PARKS AFTER SPRAY 09/22/2022 1LXR-3GWQ- 100-70-5613-3-38 35.99 35.99
APBLICATION
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES CLOTHING ALLOWARNCE - LOUDEN 09/22/2022 tGRV-MJVL-8 100-12634 37.97 37.97
Total AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES: 303.34
ANDERSON SOD FARM
ANDERSON SOD FARM SOD FOR SCHLIEVE FIELD 00/22/2022 38588 100-13850 828.00 828.00
ANDERSON 30D FARM S0D FOR SCHHEVE FIELD 08/22/2022 38603 100-13850 180.00- 180.00-
Totat ANDERSON SOD FARM: 648.00
ARMGA, BARB
ARMGA, BARB 9-14-22 PREPARING ABSENTEE 09/22/2022 9-22-22 100-10-5142-1-10 73.50 73.50
BALLOTS 8:30AM TO 4PM
Total ARMGA, BARB: 73.50
BALLWEG IMPLEMENT
BALLWEG IMPLEMENT BOLTS IN TRANSMISSION HOUSING 09/22/2022 P48067 100-70-5411.3-36 40.79 40.79
BALLWEG IMPLEMENT BOLTS IN TRANSMISSION HOUSING 00/22/2022 P48143 100-70-5411-3-38 6.39 6.39
Total BALLWEG IMPLEMENT: 47.18
BETT, JOHN
BETT, JOBN 9-21-22 PER DIEM - POLICE & FIRE 09/22/2022 09-22-22 100-10-6210-3-38 40.00 40.00
COMMISSION
Total BETT, JOHN: 40.00
BROWN CAB SERVICE INC
BROWN CAB SERVICE INC AUGUST MONTHLY TAX! SERVICE 09/22/2022 2950 501-10-5154-3-38 12,157.69 12,157.69
2022
Total BROWN CAB SERVICE INC: 12,157.69
BUCHHOLZ, BAMBI
BUCHHOLZ, BAMBI 9-21-22 POLICE & FIRE COMMISSION 09/22/2022 9-22-22 100-10-5210-3-38 40.00 40.00
PER DIEM
Totat BUCHHOLZ, BAMBI: 40.00
CAPITAL NEWSPAPERS
CAPITAL NEWSPAPERS TYPE D NOTICE LOCATION & HOURS 00/22/2022 117138 100-10-5142-3-35 30.27 30.27
POLLING PLACE 2022
CAPITAL NEWSPAPERS NOTICE - PUBLIC TEST 8-3-22 0972272022 17143 100-10-5142-3-35 8.14 B.14

CAPITAL NEWSPAPERS

ELECTION
VARIANCE REQUEST - 20 N FOREST
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Description Check Invoice Invoice Invoice Check
Payee Issue Date Number GL Account Amousnt Amount
ST 08/22/2022 120746 100-10-5110-3-35 15.28 15.28
CAPITAL NEWSPAPERS JRB PUBLIC HEARING NOTICE - TID 8 00/22/2022 120754 419-70-5435-3-38 205.20 205.20
CREATION
CAP|TAL NEWSPAPERS 22-04 ANNEXATICN OF JOHNSON 09/22/2022 120758 419-70-5435-3-38 30.27 30.27
PROPERTY WARD 14
CAPITAL NEWSPAPERS N11456 STATE ROAD 26 HOUSE 09/22/2022 121196 419-70-5435-3-38 50.85 50.85
REMOVAL 8ID NOTICE
CAPITAL NEWSPAPERS ANNEXATION - CLAGGETT 09/22/2022 121787 220-80-5670-3-38 88.82 86,82
PROPERTY
CAPITAL NEWSPAPERS 2022 BID NOTICE - SWEST ST 00/22/20622 118842 100-70-6420-3-35 87.91 87.91
Total CAPITAL NEWSPAPERS: 516.74
CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS
CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS SENIOR CENTER - TV, INTERNET 09/22/2022 16011-SEPT2 100-20-55613-3-38 164.71 164.71
CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS AQUATIC CENTER 09/22/2022 54053-SEPT2 100-20-5523-3-38 114.97 114.97
CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS GARAGE - TV, INTERNET 09/22/2022 15199-SEP22 100-70-5412-3-38 22642 226.12
CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS CITY HALL - INTERNET 00/22/2022  13430-SEP22 100-10-5197-3-31 139,98 135.98
CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS MUSEUM - INTERNET - PD BY 00/22/2022 B84621-5EPT2 100-13850 99,99 99.99
HISTORICAL SCCIETY
CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS PD - INTERNET 09/22/2022 90122.S£P22 100-40-5211-3-38 490.00 430.00
Total CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS: 1,235.77
CITIES DIGITAL
CITIES DIGITAL LASERFICHE RENEWAL 12/8/22- 09/22/2022 55383 100-10-56141-3-36 1,228.00 1,228.00
1217123
Total CITIES DIGITAL: 1,228.00
CIVIC PLUS LLC (PAYMENTS)
CIVIC PLUS LLC {PAYMENTS) MUNICODE WEB 9/1/22-8/31/23 09/22/2022 238690 100-10-5197-3-38 4,5615.00 4,515.00
Total CIVIC PLUS LLC (PAYMENTS): 4,515.00
DESTINATION LAKE WINNEBAGO REGION
DESTINATION LAKE WINNEBAGO RE 70% OF ROOM TAX - JULY 2022 G9/22/2022  July22 430-70-5436-3-42 11,163.85 i1,183.85
Total DESTINATION LAKE WINNEBAGO REGION: 11,163.85
DODGE COUNTY REGISTER OF DEEDS
DODGE COUNTY REGISTER OF DEED AMENDED ANNEXATION RECORDING 09/22/2622 9-22-22 419-70-5435-3-38 30.00 30.00
FEE CLAGGETT PROPERTY
Total DODGE COUNTY REGISTER OF DEEDS: 30.00
H & R SAFETY SOLUTIONS LLC
H & R SAFETY SOLUTIONS LLC LENS CLEANING TOWELETTES 09/22/2022 7336 100-70-5412-3-38 71.60 71.60
Total H & R SAFETY SOLUTIONS LLC: 71.60
HEIDEMANN, TERESA
HEIDEMANN, TERESA 9-21-22 POLICE & FIRE COMM PER 09/22/2022 9-22-22 100-10-56210-3-38 40.00 40.00
DIEM
Total HEIDEMANN, TERESA: 40.00
HOMAN AUTO -GATEWAY
HOMAN AUTO -GATEWAY CONTROL #30-06 09/2212022 10184127 100-70-5411-3-36 105.93 105,93
HOMAN AUTO -GATEWAY CLEANER EGR SYSTEM 09/22/2022 410786 100-70-5411-3-38 21.26 21.26
HOMAN AUTO -GATEWAY REPLACE DOOR HINGE 0g/22/2022 1019128 100-70-5411-3-38 120.43 12043
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Check Issue Dates: 9/22/2022 - 9/22/2022 Sep 22, 2022 02:00PM
Description Check Invoice Invoice Invoice Check
Payee Issue Date Number GL Account Amount Amount
Total HOMAN AUTO -GATEWAY: 247.62
HULL'S 151 IMPLEMENT INC
HULL'S 151 IMPLEMENT INC RENT MiNI X FOR BALLFIELD WORK 09/22/2022 194 100-70-5411-3-38 250,00 250.00
Total HULL'S 151 IMPLEMENT INC: 250.00
JESSIFFANY CANINE SERVICES LLC
JESSIFFANY CANINE SERVICES LLC K9 SUPPLIES 09/22/2022 22-144 220-40-5212-3-38 279.75 279.75
Total JESSIFFANY CANINE SERVICES LLC: 279,75
KIMBALL MIDWEST
KiMBALL MIDWEST SHOP SUPPLIES 09/22/2022 100302805 100-70-5411-3-38 21170 211.70
Total KIMBALL MIDWEST: 241.70
MARCO TECHNOLOGIES LLC
MARCO TECHNOLOGIES LLC KONICA MINOLTA C3001 COPIER - 09/22/2022 482100336 100-40-5214-3-38 160.91 160.91
CONTRACT
Total MARCO TECHNOLOGIES LLC: 160.91
MSA PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC
MSA PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC CLAGGETT AVE STORM SEWER 09/22/2022 R00212129.0- 700-10-5192-3-38 6,669.95 5,669.95
CAPACITY EVAL 3/27-
8/20/22 REACHED CONTRACT MAX
MSA PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC MAPLE TREE TOWNHOMES SWU 09/22/2022 R00212056.0- 100-13840 1,531.30 1,531.30
CHARGE EVALUATION
MSA PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC ROCK/NEWTON PAY REQUEST 09/22/2022 RO0212096.0- 400-70-5436-8-00 1,578.30 1,578.30
REVIEW/FINAL SITE WALK THRU-INV
35
MSA PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INGC WILSON & SHALER DRIVE 09/22/2022 ROG212130.0- 419-70-5436-8-00 680.00 680.00
EXTENSION PROJECT-INVOICE 6
MSA PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC BAYBERRY SW POND TID 9- 09/22/2022 RO0212132.0- 419-70-5435-8-00 2.645.00 2,645.00
CONSTRUCTION ADMIN
Total MSA PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC: 13,104.55
NEUMAN PQOLS INC
NEUMAN POOLS INC WINTER CHEMICALS FOR POOL 09/22/2022 7682 100-20-5523-3-40 452,45 452.45
Total NEUMAN POOLS INC: 452.45
NORTHERN PIPE INC
NORTHERN PIPE INC 2022 STORM SEWER TELEVISING & 09/22/2022 2626 700-10-5192-3-28 14,360.07 14,360.07
CLEANING
Totat NORTHERN PIPE INC: 14,380.07
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC
{'REILLY AUTCMOTIVE INC BOLTS IN TRANSMISSION HOUSING 09/22/2022 2391-479019 100-70-5411-3-36 62.9% 62.99
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC BOLTS FOR TRANSMISSION 09/22/2022 2391-479128 100-70-5411-3-36 27.58 27.99
HOUSING

Total O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE ING: 90.98

OSHKOSH OFFICE SYSTEMS

OSHKOSH OFFICE SYSTEMS RICOH MP301SPF-CHTY HALL- 09/22/2022 AR79640 100-10-5141-3-36 164.07 164.07
CONTRACT USAGE CHARGE 8/15/22-
9f14/2z
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Description Check Invoice Invoice Involce Check
Payee {ssue Date Number GL Account Amount Amount
Total OSHKOSH OFFICE SYSTEMS: 164.07
PETERSEN, JENNIFER
PETERSEN, JENNIFER MILEAGE - FDL CTY - PUABSENTEE 09/22/2022 9.22-22 100-10-5142-3-37 48.25 46.26
BALLOTS FOR 1t-8-22
Total PETERSEN, JENNIFER: 46.25
PIT-STOP PORTABLES
PIT-STOP PORTABLES PINE STREET PARK PORTAPOTTY 00/22/2022 AR-134172 100-20-5525-3-38 152.50 152.50
8/20/22-916/22
Total PIT-STOP PORTABLES: 152.50
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION ASSOCIATES
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION ASSOCIAT PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING 09/22/2022 C-104.22 100-10-5191-3-38 5,970.00 5,970.00
SERVICES - RECRUITMENT OF CITY
ADMIN/FIN DIR
Total PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION ASSOCIATES! 5,970.00
RENS NURSERY RETAIL
RENS NURSERY RETAIL REPLACE TREE - VANDALISM WEST 09/22/2022 9-8-22 100-70-5443-3-38 113.97 113.97
END PARK
Total RENS NURSERY RETAIL: 113.97
RHODES, TARA
RHODES, TARA 9-21-22 POLICE & FIRE COMM PER 09/22/2022 9-22-22 100-10-5210-3-38 40,00 40.00
DIEM
Totai RHODES, TARA: 40.00
SENSIT TECHNOLOGIES LLC
SENSIT TECHNOLOGIES LLC GAS METER MAINT 09/22/2022 0332980-IN 100-50-5232-3-36 586.11 686.11
Total SENSIT TECHNOLOGIES LLC: 585,11
SERWE IMPLEMENT
SERWE IMPLEMENT REPLACE CQUPLER ON MOWER 09/22/2022 9411 100-70-5411-3-36 98.61 99.61
Total SERWE IMPLEMENT: 99.61
SHARE CORPORATION
SHARE CORPORATION HEADLIGHT FOR HARD HATS 09/22/2022 212284 100-70-5411-3-38 308.47 308.47
SHARE CORPORATION CHEMICAL TO CLEAN SLIDE 09/22/2022 212285 100-20-5523-3-40 222.50 222,50
CORROSION
Total SHARE CORPORATION: 530,97
SHRED-IT
SHRED-IT DESTRUCTION OF RECORDS 09/22/2022 8002255944 100-40-5211-3-28 78.51 78.61
Total SHRED-IT: 78.51
STAPLES CREDIT PLAN
STAPLES CREDIT PLAN STORMWATER OPERATING BINDERS  00/22/2022 09-22-22 700-10-5192-3-38 211.15 211.15
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Description Check invoice Invoice Invoice Check
Payee {ssue Date Number GL Account Amount Amount
Total STAPLES CREDIT PLAN: 211.15
STICKS AND STONES
STICKS AND STONES MOW & TRIM {108 WELCH ST & 904 00/22/2022 13142 100-70-5613-3-38 222.50 222.50
PLEASANT AVE}
Total STICKS AND STONES: 222,50
STOBB PLUMBING & HEATING INC
STOBB PLUMBING & HEATING INC PARTS - REPLACE AC & AIR HANDLER  0%/22/2022 13741 400-20-5512-8-00 6,788.43 6,788.43
- MUSEUM
Total STOBB PLUMBING & HEATING INC: 6,788.43
THURMER, MIKE
THURMER, MIKE 9-21-22 POLICE & FIRE COMMISSION 09/22/2022 9-22-22 100-10-5210-3-38 40.00 40,00
PER DIEM
Total THURMER, MIKE: 40.00
TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC
TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC PARTS - REPAIR BRAKES - 9-12 09/22/2022 1017652-00 100-70-5411-3-36 350.68 359.68
Total TRUCK EQUIPMENT ING: 359.68
UMR
UMR 2022 SHORT TERM DISABILITY 09/22/2022 0013417858 100-10-5143-3-38 1.500.00 1,500.00
RENEWAL
Total UMR: 1,500.00
VET PEST CONTROL LLC
VET PEST CONTROL LL.C PEST CONTROL SERVICES - LIBRARY  08/22/2022 (091 100-70-5416-3-36 300.00 300.00
VET PEST CONTROL LLC PEST CONTROL SERVICES - GARAGE ~ 09/22/2022 G097 100-70-5410-3-36 300.00 300.00
VET PEST CONTROL LLC PEST CONTROL SERVICES - CITY 09/22/2022 0098 100-70-5410-3-36 315.00 315.00
HALL
Total VET PEST CONTROL LLC: 915,00
VON BRIESEN & ROPER, 8.C.
VON BRIESEN & ROPER, §.C. 005504-00002 GENERAL - AUGUST 09/22/2022 404081 100-10-5143-3-38 2,236.50 2,236.50
2022
VON BRIESEN & ROPER, 8.C. 005504-00002 PERSONNEL GENERAL 09/22/2022 404082 100-10-5143-3-38 1,386.00 1,286.00
-AUGHUST 2022
VON BRIESEN & ROPER, S.C. 005504-00038 PUBLIC RECORDS 00/22/2022 404083 100-10-5194-3-38 126.00 126,00
CASE 2022-01 - AUGUST 2022

Tolal VON BRIESEN & ROPER, S.C.. 3,748.50

WAUPUN UTILITIES

WAUPUN UTILITIES JOHNSON PROPERTY UTILITIES 09/22/2022 AUG2022 404-10-5711-3-32 20,965.23 29,965.23

WAUPUN UTILITIES WFPI SUPPORT - AUGUST 2022 08/22/2022 5622 100-10-6197-3-38 20,50 29.50

WAUPUN UTILITIES STORMWATER BILLING & 09/22/2022 5623 760-10-5192-3.38 875.50 875.50
COLLECTION FEES - AUGUIST 2022

WAUPUN UTILITIES CDI GRANT GREEN SPACE PROJECT-  09/22/2022 5624 405-70-5436-8-00 4,488.57 4.488.57
INSTALL NEW URD CONDUIT

Total WAUPUN UTILITIES: 35,358.80
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WESTWOOD PROFESSIONAL SERVICES ING
WESTWQOD PROFESSIONAL SERVIC SIDEWALK PREP WORK FOR 2023 09/22/2022 3220900038 100-70-5444-3-38 8,000.00 8,060.00
PROGRAM
Total WESTWOOD PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC: §,000.00
Wi DEPART OF TRANSPORTATION
W! DEPART OF TRANSPORTATION MADISON ST PH 2 PMT 5/INV 276177 09/22/2022 395-00002761 400-70-5436-8-00 44,003.32 44,003.32
Total Wi DEPART OF TRANSPORTATION: 44,003.32
YMCA OF DODGE COUNTY
YMCA OF DODGE COUNTY TAXES 09/22/2022 9082022 100-20-55623-2-23 3,068.75 3,058.75
YMCA OF DODGE COUNTY WHISTLES/SWIM-SINTS/T-SHIRTS 00/22/2022 9122022 100-20-5523-3-38 1,284.11 1,284.11
Tolat YMCA OF DODGE GOUNTY: 4,342,856
Grand Tolals: 175,414.59
Summary by General Ledger Account Number
GL Account Debit Credit Proof
100-10-5110-3-35 15.28 fhi] 15.28
100-10-5141-3-36 1,392.07 .00 1,382.07
100-10-5142-1-10 73.50 .00 73.50
100-10-5142-3-35 38.41 .00 38.41
100-10-5142-3-37 46.25 00 46.25
100-10-5142-3-38 163.99 00 153.99
100-10-5143-3-38 5,122.50 .00 5,122.50
100-10-5191-3-38 5,970.00 .00 5,970.00
100-10-5194-3-38 126.00 00 126.00
100-10-5197-3-31 139.98 00 135.98
1090-10-5197-3-38 4,544.60 00 4.544.50
100-10-5210-3-38 200.00 00 200.00
100-12634 23.98 .60 23.98
100-13840 225.00 00 225.00
100-13850 927.99 180.00- 747.99
100-20-5512-3-32 261,63 00 261.63
100-20-5513-3-32 350.36 00 350.36
100-20-5513-3-38 164.71 00 164.71
100-20-5523-1-10 2,884.66 oo 2,884.86
100-20-5523-2-23 173.89 .00 173.89
100-20-5523-3-32 5,410.84 00 5,410.84
100-20-55623-3-38 1,389.08 00 1,399.08
100-20-5523-3-40 1,548.61 00 1,548.61
100-20-5525-3-32 3,856.24 B0 3,856.24
100-20-5525-3-38 162.50 00 152.50
100-21100 180.00 65,603.42- 65,423.42-
100-40-5211-3-30 13.99 00 13.60
100-40-5211-3-32 1,141.97 00 1,141.97
100-40-5211-3-38 728.42 00 729.42
100-50-5231-3-32 667.31 00 667.31
100-50-5232-3-36 586,11 .00 586.11
100-50-5251-3-32 16.00 .00 16.00
100-70-5410-3-32 3,037.19 .00 3,037.19
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GL Account Debit Credit Proof
100-70-5410-3-38 1,144.38 00 1,144.38
100-70-5411-3-36 1,086.77 .00 1.056.77
100-70-5411-3-38 bb8.47 .00 568.47
100-70-5412-3-32 1,125.01 .00 1,125.01
100-70-5412-3-38 24012 .00 24012
100-70-5420-3-35 ar.91 00 87 .91
100-70-5431-3-36 57.60 .00 57.60
100-70-5441-3-32 250.32 .00 250.32
100-70-5442-3-32 11,316.22 .00 11,316.22
100-70-5443-3-36 113.97 .00 113.97
100-70-5444-3-38 8,000.00 09 8,000.00
100-70-5613-3-38 258.49 .00 258.49
210-21100 .00 2472.11- 2,472.11-
210-60-5511-3-32 2,472.11 .00 247211
220-21100 .00 368.57- 388.57-
220-40-5212-3-38 279.75 .00 279.75
220-80-5670-3-38 88.82 00 88.82
400-20-5512-8-00 6,788.43 .00 6,788.43
400-21100 .00 52,370.05- 52,370.05-
400-70-5436-8-00 45,681.62 .00 45,581.62
404-10-5711-3-32 17.43 .CO 17.43
A04-21100 .00 17.43- 17.43-
405-21100 00 4,749.87- 4,749.87-
4(5-70-5436-8-00 4,749.87 .00 4,749.87
419-21100 .00 3,641.32- 3,641.32-
419-70-5435-3-38 316.32 .00 316.32
449-70-5435-8-00 2,645.00 .00 2,645.00
419-70-5436-8-00 680.00 .00 680.00
430-21100 .00 11,163.85- 11,163.85-
430-70-5436-3-42 11,163.85 .00 11,163.85
501-10-5154-3-38 12,157.69 .00 12,157.69
501-21100 .00 12,157 .69- 12,157.69-
700-10-5182-3-32 42.60 00 42,60
700-10-5192-3-38 23,007.68 .60 23,007.68
700-21100 00 23,050.28- 23,050.28-
Grand Totals: 175,774.59 175,774.59- .00

Daled:

Mayor:

Cily Councit:

City Recorder:
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WS CONSIN AGENDA SUMMARY SHEET
MEETING DATE: 9/27/22 TITLE: 2023 Budget Workshop: High Level Overview of

Operating Budget

AGENDA SECTION:  DISCUSSION FOR POSSIBLE FUTURE
CONSIDERATION

PRESENTER: Administrator Schlieve
DEPARMTENT GOAL(S) SUPPORTED (if applicable) FISCAL IMPACT
High Performance Government Discussion Only
ISSUE SUMMARY:

Staff will walk you through two scenarios for our 2023 operating budget.

STAFF RECOMMENDATION:
Discussion only

ATTACHMENTS: